Stand 26. Méarz 2025

| Heute |[<|[>] 2-8.Juni2025

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag
2 3 4 5 6

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00 Kinderkurse Florian

Familienbecken

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00




| Heste [ <|/>| 9-15.Juni 2025

10:00

11:00

13:00

1400

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

Montag

9
|:| Pfingstmontag

Kinderkurse Florian
Familienbecken

Dienstag
10

Mittwoch
11

Donnerstag

12

Freitag
13




CHeue [ <|[>] 16 - 22. Juni 2025

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

Montag
16

Kinderkurse Florian
Familienbecken

Dienstag
17

Mittwoch
18

Donnerstag

19

|:| Fronleichnam

Freitag
20



Das Freizeitbad ist von

23. Juni bis 03. Juli aufgrund der Revision
geschlossen!



